LED Adjustable Corn Bulb
This LED bulb is tailored to replace MH,HPS,HID,CFL lamp etc.,
for all outdoor and indoor fixture (no matter the base is up or down).
CL-
Dimension
40W 50W-60w                     80w-90W                   100w                      120w
230mm
(9.0in)

Section I:
Light Light
Section II [Base up]:
Light Light
Section III [Base down]:
Light Light
Section IV [House and Road side]:
Light
Light
Color temperature: 2200K, 2700K, 3000k, 4000k, 4500k, 5000k, 5700k, 6500k
Amber, Red, Green, Blue.
Life time: >50,000 hours
Dimmable(Optional): 0-10V
Specification data
125lm/w or 150lm/w
CL-20W 20W
96*160mm
26,00lm 3,000lm 40-75w CFL, HID Ra>83
CL-30W 30W 38,00lm 4,500lm 75-105w MH, HPS Ra>83
CL-40W 40W 96*218mm 5,100lm 6,000lm 125-150w MH, HPS Ra>83
CL-50W 50W
96*230mm
6,200lm 7,500lm 175-225w MH, HPS Ra>83
CL-60W 60W 75,00lm 9,000lm 225-250w MH, HPS Ra>83
CL-80W 80W 10,400lm 12,000lm 250-300w MH, HPS Ra>83
CL-90W 90W 11,250lm 13,500lm 250-300w MH, HPS Ra>83
CL-100W 100W 128*240mm 13,000lm 15,000lm 300-350w MH, HPS Ra>83
CL-120W 120W 128*300mm 15,600lm 18,000lm 350-400w MH, HPS Ra>83
￠
￠
￠
￠